3frdtl0l.p XAVIER CHARTER SCHOOL, 6:00 PM
05.21.10.00.00-010089 Board Rpt - Vendor Payment History (Dates: 12/02/21 - 12/31/21) PAGE:
CHECK VENDOR VENDOR ACCOUNT CHECK INVOICE
NUMBER VENDOR CITY STATE AMOUNT NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION
83126329 Anderson Inc Pocatello 1ID 195.22 100 E 664000 530 000 000 12/08/2021 Bases for container fans
Totals for Anderson Inc 195.22
83126330 Burks Tractor Twin Falls ID 494.37 100 E 665000 310 000 000 12/08/2021 D-3109 Service lawnmower
Totals for Burks Tractor 494 .37
83126331 CDW Government Chicago IL 3,281.49 100 E 512000 530 000 000 12/08/2021 6 DELL laptops, 12 WD Blud Drives
83126331 CDW Government Chicago IL 3,281.49 100 E 515000 530 000 000 12/08/2021 6 DELL laptops, 12 WD Blud Drives
Totals for CDW Government 6,562.98
83126332 CenturyLink Seattle WA 520.12 100 E 661000 331 000 000 12/08/2021 11.2021 Phone Service 208-733-2126
766B
Totals for CenturyLink 520.12
83126333 City of Twin Falls Twin Falls ID 63.62 100 E 661000 331 000 000 12/08/2021 2019 Modular 106231-004
83126333 City of Twin Falls Twin Falls ID 346.03 100 E 661000 331 000 000 12/08/2021 2019 Service - Main 106231-003
Totals for City of Twin Falls 409.65
83126334 Class Act Boise ID 6,969.80 100 E 661000 310 000 000 12/08/2021 Day Cleaning Service #2; Night
Cleaning Services #2; Event Cleaning -
11.11 - COVID cleaning, fogging
83126334 Class Act Boise ID 435.00 254 E 661000 310 000 000 12/08/2021 Day Cleaning Service #2; Night
Cleaning Services #2; Event Cleaning -
11.11 - COVID cleaning, fogging
Totals for Class Act 7,404.80
83126335 Clear Talk Speech Therapy Twin Falls ID 4,283.25 100 E 521000 350 000 000 12/08/2021 Speach therapy - 11 2021
Totals for Clear Talk Speech Therapy LLC 4,283.25
83126336 D.L. Evans Bank Burley ID 2,217.59 420 E 811000 510 000 000 12/08/2021 Monthly mortgage payment for land
purchased
Totals for D.L. Evans Bank 2,217.59
83126337 David Standley, Ph.D. Carmel CA 1,023.75 100 E 521000 350 000 000 12/08/2021 11.2021 Psychological svc
Totals for David Standley, Ph.D. 1,023.75
83126338 EdWise LLC Twin Falls ID 44.00 100 E 512000 310 000 000 12/08/2021 2021 Spceial Education Director

Services and 504 Coordinator Services

(22% Elementry purchased svc & 78%
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Secondary)
83126338 EdWise LLC Twin Falls ID 156.00 100 E 515000 310 000 000 12/08/2021 2021 Spceial Education Director
Services and 504 Coordinator Services
(22% Elementry purchased svc & 78%
Secondary)
83126338 EdWise LLC Twin Falls ID 1,895.00 100 E 521000 350 000 000 12/08/2021 2021 Spceial Education Director
Services and 504 Coordinator Services
(22% Elementry purchased svc & 78%
Secondary)
Totals for EdWise LLC 2,095.00
83126339 Fourth District Superinten Wendell ID 150.00 100 E 632000 310 000 000 12/08/2021 2021-21 Superintendent Association
Dues
Totals for Fourth District Superintenden 150.00
83126340 Idaho Association of Schoo Boise ID 58.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000 12/08/2021 Dues for annual subscription to ID
Employment Website
Totals for Idaho Association of School A 58.00
83126341 Idaho Power Carol Stre IL 1,775.73 100 E 661000 331 000 000 12/08/2021 2021 Main Power 2202460289
83126341 Idaho Power Carol Stre IL 410.12 100 E 661000 331 000 000 12/08/2021 2021 Service - Modular 2016
2223650322
83126341 Idaho Power Carol Stre IL 346.84 100 E 661000 331 000 000 12/08/2021 Power - Modular 2019 2207305539
Totals for Idaho Power 2,532.69
83126342 Mittelstadt, Jesse Spring Cre NV 17.50 100 E 512000 310 000 000 12/08/2021 IEP & related svc: 2021
83126342 Mittelstadt, Jesse Spring Cre NV 8.75 100 E 515000 310 000 000 12/08/2021 IEP & related svc: 2021
83126342 Mittelstadt, Jesse Spring Cre NV 61.25 100 E 521000 350 000 000 12/08/2021 IEP & related svc: 2021
Totals for Mittelstadt, Jesse 87.50
83126343 OETC Salem OR 1,232.88 100 E 512000 530 000 000 12/08/2021 4 Epson PowerLite 1288
83126343 OETC Salem OR 1,232.88 100 E 515000 530 000 000 12/08/2021 4 Epson PowerLite 1288
Totals for OETC 2,465.76
83126344 PMT Rupert ID 783.95 100 E 656000 310 000 000 12/08/2021 Internet Services and Erate credit for
2021
83126344 PMT Rupert ID -391.50 100 R 439000 000 000 000 12/08/2021 Internet Services and Erate credit for
2021
Totals for PMT 392.45
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83126345 Primary Therapy Source Twin Falls ID 3,517.50 100 E 521000 350 000 000 12/08/2021 November 2021 therapy services
Totals for Primary Therapy Source 3,517.50
83126346 Progressive Behavior Syste Rupert ID 6,608.90 260 E 512000 310 000 000 12/08/2021 Contract PSR services for week of

83126347

83126348

83126349

83126350

83126351

83126352

83126353

83126361

83126362

83126362

11.08 - 11.15.2021

Totals for Progressive Behavior Systems, 6,608.90
Shred-It USA LLC Chicago IL 96.83 100 E 661000 331 000 000 12/08/2021 Pick up and Shred confidential
documents
Totals for Shred-It USA LLC 96.83
SSC Mechanical & HVAC Serv Kimberly ID 441.50 100 E 664000 331 000 000 12/08/2021 Repair & replacement regulator
Totals for SSC Mechanical & HVAC Service 441.50
St Luke's Health System Boise ID 35.00 100 E 651000 310 000 000 12/08/2021 Pre-employment Drug Testing: one new
employee
Totals for St Luke's Health System 35.00
The Times-News Carol Stre IL 99.36 100 E 651000 310 000 000 12/08/2021 Publication of 2020-21 Annual
Statement
Totals for The Times-News 99.36
USPS - ENDICIA Twin Falls ID 750.00 100 E 651000 410 000 000 12/08/2021 Stamps/postage
Totals for USPS - ENDICIA 750.00
Verizon Wireless Dallas TX 40.03 100 E 656000 310 000 000 12/08/2021 Monthly charge for data plan used by
HOS
Totals for Verizon Wireless 40.03
Western Waste Services Jerome ID 534.13 100 E 661000 331 000 000 12/08/2021 12.2021 Waste Management Services
Totals for Western Waste Services 534.13
State Department of Educat Boise ID 28.25 100 E 651000 310 000 000 12/15/2021 Fingerprints for new SUB
Totals for State Department of Education 28.25
Verizon Wireless Dallas TX 8,400.00 273 E 512000 310 000 003 12/15/2021 Unlimited broadband for remote

learning 842372101-00001
Verizon Wireless Dallas TX 8,400.00 273 E 651000 310 000 003 12/15/2021 Unlimited broadband for remote
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learning 842372101-00001
Totals for Verizon Wireless 16,800.00
83126363 Aflac Columbus GA 43.29 100 L 217200 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
83126363 Aflac Columbus GA 486.71 100 L 217200 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
Totals for Aflac 530.00
83126364 Colonial Life & Accident I Columbia scC 220.28 100 L 217200 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
Totals for Colonial Life & Accident Insu 220.28
83126365 Idaho Child Support Receip Boise ID 65.58 100 L 217200 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
Totals for Idaho Child Support Receiptin 65.58
83126366 NWPE Mission Vi CA 346.50 100 L 213000 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
Totals for NWPE 346.50
83126367 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 497.90 100 L 217200 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
83126367 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 1,373.50 100 L 217200 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
83126367 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 7,624.10 100 L 217200 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
83126367 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 9,162.90 100 L 217200 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
83126367 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 506.70 100 L 217200 000 000 000 12/17/2021 New employee added insurance starting
in Dec-prepaid January
83126367 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 71.70 100 L 217200 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Change in insurance rates for January
83126367 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 504.20 251 L 217200 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
83126367 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 360.50 251 L 217200 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
83126367 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 43.85 257 L 217200 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
83126367 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 518.15 257 L 217200 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
83126367 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 1,100.30 257 L 217200 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
83126367 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 504.20 273 L 217200 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
Totals for Regence BlueShield of Idaho 22,268.00
83126368 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 174.75 100 E 515000 410 000 000 12/17/2021 D-3107 Secondary supplies
83126368 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 434.89 100 E 651000 530 000 000 12/17/2021 D-120721-125313 Laser printer & toner
83126368 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 35.97 100 E 664000 410 000 000 12/17/2021 D-3141 replace coat hooks
83126368 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 482.24 100 E 664000 410 000 000 12/17/2021 D-3149 Maintenance supplies
Totals for Amazon Capital Services 1,127.85
83126369 Cana Academy Falls Chur VA 300.00 254 E 515000 310 000 000 12/17/2021 Virtual training
Totals for Cana Academy 300.00
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83126370 Clear Talk Speech Therapy Twin Falls ID 2,747.25 100 E 521000 350 000 000 12/17/2021 Speach therapy - 2021
Totals for Clear Talk Speech Therapy LLC 2,747.25
83126371 Fisher's Technology Boise ID 140.00 100 E 655000 410 000 000 12/17/2021 Copier toner
Totals for Fisher's Technology 140.00
83126372 Gem State Paper & Supply C Twin Falls ID 114.12 100 E 664000 410 000 000 12/17/2021 Cleaning supplies
83126372 Gem State Paper & Supply C Twin Falls ID 649.38 100 E 664000 410 000 000 12/17/2021 Cleaning supplies
Totals for Gem State Paper & Supply Comp 763.50
83126373 J.W. Pepper & Son, Inc. Exton PA 446.07 100 E 515000 440 000 000 12/17/2021 D-3221 replace - Secondary music
curriculum
Totals for J.W. Pepper & Son, Inc. 446.07
83126374 Lowe's ATLANTA GA 100.52 100 E 664000 410 000 000 12/17/2021 Trailer and maint. supplies
Totals for Lowe's 100.52
83126375 Mid-Columbia Bus Co., Inc Filer ID 20,226.62 100 E 681000 310 000 000 12/17/2021 Student Busing Service 2021
Totals for Mid-Columbia Bus Co., Inc 20,226.62
83126376 Mittelstadt, Jesse Spring Cre NV 26.25 100 E 515000 310 000 000 12/17/2021 IEP & related svc: 2021
83126376 Mittelstadt, Jesse Spring Cre NV 341.25 100 E 521000 350 000 000 12/17/2021 IEP & related svc: 2021
Totals for Mittelstadt, Jesse 367.50
83126377 OETC Salem OR 7,931.00 250 E 651000 310 000 001 12/17/2021 700 GoGuardian Suite - ESSER III
Learning Loss
Totals for OETC 7,931.00
83126378 Progressive Behavior Syste Rupert ID 2,575.80 260 E 512000 310 000 000 12/17/2021 Contract PSR services for week of
11.29.2021
Totals for Progressive Behavior Systems, 2,575.80
83126379 SSC Mechanical & HVAC Serv Kimberly ID 469.00 100 E 664000 331 000 000 12/17/2021 D-3202 Thermostat replacement
Totals for SSC Mechanical & HVAC Service 469.00
83126380 Twin Falls School District Twin Falls ID 313.85 100 E 631000 310 000 000 12/17/2021 12.2021 Match
Totals for Twin Falls School District No 313.85

01/04/22
5



3frdtl0l.p XAVIER CHARTER SCHOOL, ID 6:00 PM
05.21.10.00.00-010089 Board Rpt - Vendor Payment History (Dates: 12/02/21 - 12/31/21) PAGE:
CHECK VENDOR VENDOR ACCOUNT CHECK INVOICE
NUMBER VENDOR CITY STATE AMOUNT NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION
83126381 UniFirst Boise D 254.16 100 E 664000 410 000 00O 12/17/2021 Laundry of scraper mats, mats, mops,
and towels Aerosol freshener
6089/6758/7415/8080 & credits
Totals for UniFirst 254.16
83126382 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 545.85 100 L 217200 000 000 000 12/31/2021 Payroll accrual
83126382 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 1,345.52 100 L 217200 000 000 000 12/31/2021 Payroll accrual
83126382 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 137.10 100 L 217200 000 000 000 12/31/2021 One employee premium for December and
2 employees changed their plans
83126382 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 63.70 251 L 217200 000 000 000 12/31/2021 Payroll accrual
83126382 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 127.40 257 L 217200 000 000 000 12/31/2021 Payroll accrual
83126382 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 31.85 273 L 217200 000 000 000 12/31/2021 Payroll accrual
Totals for Delta Dental of Idaho 2,251.42
202100022 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 59.72 100 E 512000 410 000 114 12/09/2021 Down pmt on trailer, supplies for BO,
Zoom, Linode, Jotform, elementary math
intervention
202100022 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 177.13 100 E 631000 310 000 000 12/09/2021 Down pmt on trailer, supplies for BO,
Zoom, Linode, Jotform, elementary math
intervention
202100022 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 57.45 100 E 631000 410 000 000 12/09/2021 Down pmt on trailer, supplies for BO,
Zoom, Linode, Jotform, elementary math
intervention
202100022 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 13.55 100 E 641000 410 000 000 12/09/2021 Down pmt on trailer, supplies for BO,
Zoom, Linode, Jotform, elementary math
intervention
202100022 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 18.70 100 E 651000 310 000 000 12/09/2021 Down pmt on trailer, supplies for BO,
Zoom, Linode, Jotform, elementary math
intervention
202100022 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 14.92 100 E 656000 310 000 000 12/09/2021 Down pmt on trailer, supplies for BO,
Zoom, Linode, Jotform, elementary math
intervention
202100022 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 44.29 100 E 665000 530 000 000 12/09/2021 Down pmt on trailer, supplies for BO,
Zoom, Linode, Jotform, elementary math
intervention
202100022 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 738.21 254 E 651000 530 000 000 12/09/2021 Down pmt on trailer, supplies for BO,
Zoom, Linode, Jotform, elementary math
intervention
202100022 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 128.73 273 E 512000 410 000 003 12/09/2021 Down pmt on trailer, supplies for BO,
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Zoom, Linode, Jotform, elementary math
intervention
Totals for First Federal Bank Credit Car 1,252.70
202100023 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 5,550.00 100 L 217203 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100023 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 485.90 100 L 217203 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100023 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 13,406.06 100 L 217203 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100023 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 22,355.93 100 L 217203 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100023 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 0.00 100 L 217203 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100023 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 97.38 250 L 217203 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100023 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 162.36 250 L 217203 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100023 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 0.00 250 L 217203 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100023 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 191.17 251 L 217203 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100023 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 318.78 251 L 217203 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100023 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 0.00 251 L 217203 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100023 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 441.70 257 L 217203 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100023 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 736.60 257 L 217203 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100023 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 0.00 257 L 217203 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100023 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 57.38 261 L 217203 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100023 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 95.70 261 L 217203 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100023 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 0.00 261 L 217203 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100023 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 108.27 273 L 217203 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100023 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 203.06 273 L 217203 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100023 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 338.64 273 L 217203 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100023 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 0.00 273 L 217203 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
Totals for PERSI - Mellon 44,548.93

202100024 EFTPS 11,847.74 100 L 217204 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100024 EFTPS 2,770.90 100 L 217204 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100024 EFTPS 11,847.74 100 L 217204 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100024 EFTPS 2,770.90 100 L 217204 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100024 EFTPS 11,851.84 100 L 217205 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100024 EFTPS 1,532.00 100 L 217205 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100024 EFTPS 103.10 250 L 217204 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100024 EFTPS 24.11 250 L 217204 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100024 EFTPS 103.10 250 L 217204 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100024 EFTPS 24.11 250 L 217204 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100024 EFTPS 48.56 250 L 217205 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100024 EFTPS 165.54 251 L 217204 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
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202100024 EFTPS 38.71 251 L 217204 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100024 EFTPS 165.54 251 L 217204 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100024 EFTPS 38.71 251 L 217204 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100024 EFTPS 90.23 251 L 217205 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100024 EFTPS 448.75 257 L 217204 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100024 EFTPS 104.96 257 L 217204 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100024 EFTPS 448.75 257 L 217204 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100024 EFTPS 104.96 257 L 217204 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100024 EFTPS 177.23 257 L 217205 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100024 EFTPS 120.00 257 L 217205 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100024 EFTPS 49.43 261 L 217204 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100024 EFTPS 11.56 261 L 217204 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100024 EFTPS 49.43 261 L 217204 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100024 EFTPS 11.56 261 L 217204 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100024 EFTPS 41.88 261 L 217205 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100024 EFTPS 242.44 273 L 217204 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100024 EFTPS 56.70 273 L 217204 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100024 EFTPS 242.44 273 L 217204 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100024 EFTPS 56.70 273 L 217204 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100024 EFTPS 92.66 273 L 217205 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
Totals for EFTPS 45,682.28
202100025 State of Idaho Boise ID 713.00 100 L 217206 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100025 State of Idaho Boise ID 5,400.25 100 L 217206 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100025 State of Idaho Boise ID 13.23 250 L 217206 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100025 State of Idaho Boise ID 11.16 251 L 217206 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100025 State of Idaho Boise ID 31.12 257 L 217206 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100025 State of Idaho Boise ID 21.51 261 L 217206 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
202100025 State of Idaho Boise ID 42.73 273 L 217206 000 000 000 12/17/2021 Payroll accrual
Totals for State of Idaho 6,233.00

Totals for checks

221,006.

44
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
100 General M&O Fund 112,959.89 -391.50 61,516.72 174,085.11
250 ARP Act ESSERF III American Re 575.95 0.00 7,931.00 8,506.95
251 Title I-A Improving Basic Prog 1,948.24 0.00 0.00 1,948.24
254 CRRSA Act ESSERF II 0.00 0.00 1,473.21 1,473.21
257 IDEA Part B - School Age Budge 4,403.77 0.00 0.00 4,403.77
260 Schoo- Based Medicaid 0.00 0.00 9,184.70 9,184.70
261 Title IV-A Student Support & A 338.45 0.00 0.00 338.45
273 Building ID Future - LL 1,919.69 0.00 16,928.73 18,848.42
420 CapitalProject-ModularUnits 0.00 0.00 2,217.59 2,217.59
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 122,145.99 -391.50 99,251.95 221,006.44
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